CDI COLLEGE OF BUSINESS,
CL College TECHNOLOGY & HEALTHCARE

business -technology - healthcare

DOMESTIC (Effective January 2, 2025)

Student Student Course Admlnlstratlon
PROGRAM NAME Tuition | Application Fee | Assessment Fee Materials Fee TOTAL

Accounting and Payroll Administrator $13,828 $150 $3,403 $500 $17906
Addictions & Community Services Worker $16,986 $150 $25 $2,276 $500 $19937
Business and Digital Marketing Management $14,267 $150 $25 $2,186 $500 $17128
Computer Aided Design and Drafting $16,019 $150 $25 $894 $500 $17,588
Computer Support Technician $10,894 $150 $25 $2,601 $500 $14,170
Cybersecurity Technician $27207 $150 $25 $6904 $500 $34,786
Data Analytics $13,037 $150 $25 $1,795 $500 $15,507
Data Analytics with Capstone $13,037 $150 $25 $1,795 $500 $15,507
Dental Assisting $23,869 $150 $25 $715 $500 $25,259
Dental Clinical Assistant $13,446 $150 $25 $922 $500 $15,043
Dental Chairside Assisting with Radiography $10,246 $150 $25 $922 $500 $11,843
Dental Reception (Certificate) $9935 $150 $25 $762 $500 $11,372
Dental Reception with Radiography $10,796 $150 $25 $922 $500 $12,393
Dental Radiography $3,448 $150 $25 $410 $500 $4,533
Dental Receptionist $8,526 $150 $25 $622 $500 $9823
Dental Office Administration - Radiography Specialization $16,442 $150 $25 $980 $500 $18,097
Education Assistant $16,246 $150 $25 $1,341 $500 $18,262
Early Childhood Education $18,017 $150 $25 $1,527 $500 $20,219
Early Childhood Education (Diploma) $29814 $150 $25 $1909 $500 $32,398
Early Childhood Education Infant-Toddler Educator $19,765 $150 $25 $1,810 $500 $22,250
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Early Childhood Education Post Basic $12,086 $150 $679 $500 $13,440
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Infant/Toddler (PT) $7,645 $150 $25 $580 $500 $8,900
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Infant/Toddler (FT) $7645 $150 $25 $580 $500 $8,900
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Special Needs (PT) $7.645 $150 $25 $495 $500 $8,815
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Special Needs (FT) $7.645 $150 $25 $495 $500 $8,815
Early Childhood Education Special Needs Educator $19.826 $150 $25 $1,725 $500 $22,226
Global Supply Chain Management and International Trade $17.304 $150 $25 $2,038 $500 $20,017
Graphic Design Technology $14,578 $150 $25 $1,153 $500 $16,406
Health Care Assistant $1,465 $150 $25 $323 $500 $12,463
Hospitality Certificate of Specialization (certificate) $4,682 $150 $25 $341 $500 $5,698
Hospitality Management $16,086 $150 $25 $1,154 $500 $17915
Human Resources and Payroll Coordinator $18,424 $150 $25 $3,626 $500 $22,725
Immigration Assistant $15,078 $150 $25 $1,233 $500 $16986
Law Enforcement Foundations $15,047 $150 $25 $2,833 $500 $18,555
Legal Administrative Assistant $17919 $150 $25 $1,280 $500 $19874
Logistics & Supply Chain Management $16,896 $150 $25 $2,442 $500 $20,013
Medical Laboratory Assistant $18,786 $150 $25 $1,452 $500 $20913
Medical Office Assistant $13,283 $150 $25 $1,058 $500 $15,016
Medical-Pharmacy Assistant $15,466 $150 $25 $1938 $500 $18,079
Mobile Application Development $16,223 $150 $25 $1,670 $500 $18,568
Network Systems Administrator $18,903 $150 $25 $3977 $500 $23,555
Network Systems Engineer $24,843 $150 $25 $5,331 $500 $30,849
Office Administration $10,810 $150 $25 $1,587 $500 $13,072
Paralegal $27316 $150 $25 $1,500 $500 $29.491
Payroll & Income Tax Practitioner $6,892 $150 $25 $2,496 $500 $10,063
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Pharmacy Assistant

Pharmacy Assistant with Capstone

Practical Nursing

Professional Counsellor

Rehabilitation Therapy Assistant

Registered Massage Therapy

Social Media Marketing

Social Media and Web Marketing

Social Services Worker - Foundations

Social Services : Recovery Worker

Social Services : Youth Worker

Social Services Worker - Professional

User Interface (Ul) and User Experience (UX) Design
Veterinary Health Care Assistant

Warehouse and Distribution Management

Web and Mobile Application Development

Web Development

Business and Digital Marketing Management with Co-op
Hospitality Management with Co-op

Business and Hospitality Essentials with Co-op
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$11,635
$11,635
$34,838
$20,317
$20,795
$40,654
$16,230
$22,006
$10,393
$15,604
$15,323
$18,845
$17591
$13,585
$14,696
$22,733
$18,376
$16,208
$17429

$7182

$150
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$150
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$150

$150

$25
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$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
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$25

$25

$1,534
$1,534
$1961
$2,219
$1968
$2,346
$1,166
$1905
$1,748
$2,619
$2,454
$2949
$349
$828
$1,5M
$2,159
$1,450
$2,186
$1,154

$694

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

$500

$13,844
$13,844
$37.474
$23,21
$23,438
$43,675
$18,071
$24,586
$12,816
$18,898
$18,452
$22,469
$18,615
$15,088
$16,882
$25,567
$20,501
$19,069
$19258

$8,551



